Spa
Catalog
2 0 2 2
STR I P LI G HTI N G  |  B U LLE T LI G HT LE N S E S  |  J U M P E R C A B LE S  |  P OWE R SU P P LI E S
CLUSTER LIGHTS  |  CONTROLLERS  |  BULLET LIGHTS  |  SKIRT LIGHTING  |  PERIMETER LIGHTING
Relax,
things just
got Brighter

Argonstraat 110, 2718 SN Zoetermeer, NL
+31 88 12 44 900 • europe@SloanLED.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description Min Order Qty Master Carton Qty Comments
Interior Lighting
701739-SAOX1 UltraBRITE Integrated Controller LED Cluster Lamp 10 120 Fits 2”–5” Lens, includes adapter cable
701861-9-P UltraBRITE Mini Standard Cluster Lamp 10 120
701570-18-DLSO 18 LED Cluster 10 100 Fits ~ 5” Lens, Includes 36” cable
701570-12-DLSO 12 LED Cluster 10 100 Fits 3” – 5” Lens, Includes 36” cable
701570-6-DLSO-S 6 LED Cluster 10 100 Fits 2” – 5” Lens, Includes 36” cable
Controllers
701898-DLO LiquaLED Multi-Zone Controller 10 28 Requires external 12 VDC power only when
exceeding 1 Amp power from Spa Pack
701678-DLO LiquaLED Control 40 (AC) 10 60 Does not require external power
701678-DLO-DC LiquaLED Control 40 (DC) 10 60 Does not require external power
701931-DLO LiquaLED Control 20 10 60 Does not require external power
410119 1/4" QC to MLX Connector Adapter 10 1,000
400354 Fuse, 1.600A, 250V,X20MM, Fast Acting for 701678 100 TBD
Accent Lighting
701564-1-F Single-LED Bullet 10 100 Includes cabling
701564-2-F Dual-LED Bullet 10 100 Includes cabling
701564-4-F Quad-LED Bullet 10 100 Includes cabling
701564-6-F Hexa-LED Bullet 10 100 Includes cabling
701564-4-F-XL Extended Length Quad (connector and bullet wires) 10 100 Includes cabling
701755-M4-18-DLO 6’ Premium Perimeter String 10 50
701787-T Skirt Light 10 TBD Mounts through 5/8” hole
400372 Bullet Lens 500 500 Order in 500s, Fits 3/8” hole
701963-RGB-4P-22 LiquaLED Strip Light, 22" ? ? ?
701963-RGB-4P-81 LiquaLED Strip Light, 81" ? ? ?
400338 Nut, 3/8, Nylon Hex for Fits All Lens style 500 500 Order in multiples of 500
400372-W Wide Flange Bullet Lens 500 500 Order in multiples of 500
400372-WF Wide Flange Faceted Bullet Lens 500 500 Order in multiples of 500
400372-RND Large Round Lens (1" diameter) 500 500 Order in multiples of 500
400417 O-Ring - .364IDX.070 CS 500 Order in multiples of 500
400510 O-Ring - .362IDX.130 CS 500 TBD Order in multiples of 500
Accessories
701507-MODW Modular 60 Power Supply 5 20 60 Watts
701680 SC20 Power Supply 20 Watts
701819 Wall Mount Power Supply (1 amp, 12VDC)
410117-24-O 2’ Jumper Cable 20 400
410117-60-O 5’ Jumper Cable 20 200